
 FOURTH SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-20                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India
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Subject Sl.No.

EX401

 3

EX402 BC101HS002EX409EX408EX407EX406EX405EX404EX403 BC201

 1 4 3 3 3  2  0 0 3 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

C DBB+* C1 B+D A DA 18  24  21  15  24  5  16  9  9  15  24 
 6.50

 156 

 96 

 654 

 72 

 498 

17151204 171512046.81
GAJARE ABHIJIT 

ANIL

NANDA

PASS

B+* CBB+* B2 B+B B+ DA 24  24  21  18  28  7  16  8  9  15  24 
 7.08

 170 

 96 

 660 

 72 

 490 

17151105 171511056.88
RINGANE SANJANA 

ANANT

KARUNA

PASS

D* F*D*D* D*3 C*D* D* DD 15  15  15  0  20  5  12  5  5  15  21 
 4.46

 107 

 74 

 430 

 53 

 323 

17151206 17151206-
DUDHAGAWALI 

KARAN

INDU

FAIL

C DCB+* D4 B+A B+ DA 18  24  18  15  20  9  16  8  9  15  24 
 6.33

 152 

 96 

 647 

 72 

 495 

17151213 171512136.74
VALSANGKAR 

SUMIT 

CHANDRAKANT

GITANJALI

PASS

B+* B*B*B* B*5 B+D B DB 24  21  21  21  28  5  16  7  7  15  24 
 6.88

 165 

 96 

 605 

 72 

 440 

17151217 171512176.30
GADDAPWAR 

ANIKET 

DNYANESHWARRA

O

ANNAPURNA

PASS

C* D*D*D* D*6 BC* B DC 18  15  15  15  20  6  14  7  6  15  24 
 5.46

 131 

 84 

 498 

 60 

 367 

17151218 17151218-
RATHOD SIDDHESH 

VIKAS

KARUNA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D C*B*C* C*7 B+D B BB+ 15  18  21  18  24  5  16  7  8  21  24 
 6.38

 153 

 88 

 562 

 64 

 409 

17151224 17151224-
LAWAND ROHIT 

MANOHAR

SMRUTI

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C DB+B+* D8 B+A B+ CB+ 18  24  24  15  20  9  16  8  8  18  24 
 6.67

 160 

 96 

 642 

 72 

 482 

17151125 171511256.69
DESAI KOMAL 

SANJAY

SANGEETA

PASS

C DBB+* C9 B+A B+ CB+ 18  24  21  15  24  9  16  8  8  18  24 
 6.71

 161 

 96 

 633 

 72 

 472 

17151126 171511266.59
PATIL SNEHA 

HANMANT

SEEMA

PASS

D B*CB+* C10 B+B B C*A 15  24  18  21  24  7  16  7  9  18  24 
 6.63

 159 

 96 

 660 

 72 

 501 

17151227 171512276.88
KUWAR PRATIK 

PUNAJI

RUSANA

PASS

C* DDD* D*11 B+B B DA 18  15  15  15  20  7  16  7  9  15  24 
 5.71

 137 

 88 

 505 

 64 

 368 

16151237 16151237-
RAGHOJI SAGAR 

SUBHASH

RANJANA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

C* C*DC* C*12 AB B DB 18  18  15  18  24  7  18  7  7  15  24 
 6.13

 147 

 84 

 541 

 60 

 394 

17151242 17151242-
KENJALE ATHARVA 

SUNIL

SAVITA

FAIL(PROMOTED)

D DCB+* C13 B+D B+ DB+ 15  24  18  15  24  5  16  8  8  15  24 
 6.17

 148 

 96 

 657 

 72 

 509 

17151262 171512626.84
NADAF TASMEET 

SAHEBLAL

RIJAWANA

PASS

C DDB* D14 BB+ B+ DB+ 18  21  15  15  20  8  14  8  8  15  24 
 5.92

 142 

 96 

 618 

 72 

 476 

17151264 171512646.44
NAGAVAKAR 

GAJANAN 

VISHAWANATH

MANISHA

PASS

D DBD B*15 B+B B+ PPAB+ PP 15  15  21  15  28  7  16  8  8  27  0  0  24 
 6.67

 160 

 96 

 661 

 72 

 501 

17153276 171532766.89
GAIKWAD DIVESH 

NAMDEV

BHARTI

PASS
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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 3

EX402 BC101HS002EX409EX408EX407EX406EX405EX404EX403 BC201

 1 4 3 3 3  2  0 0 3 1 1
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Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 
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Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 0PP

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

B+* DDB* D16 B+B+ B PPDB+ PP 24  21  15  15  20  8  16  7  8  15  0  0  24 
 6.21

 149 

 96 

 709 

 72 

 560 

18153277 181532777.39
DHAWARE ROHIT 

MASU

SHARDA

PASS

C B+B+B* C17 AB+ B+ PPDA PP 18  21  24  24  24  8  18  8  9  15  0  0  24 
 7.04

 169 

 96 

 768 

 72 

 599 

18153179 181531798.00
POOJA 

PANDHARINATH 

NARUTE

PUSHAPA

PASS

Total Student Count:  17 

Contoller of Examination

EX401- Analog Integrated Circuits

EX402- Network Analysis

EX403- Analog Communication

EX404- Signals and Systems 

EX405- Electromagnetic Engineering

EX406- Analog Integrated Circuits Lab

EX407- HDL Lab

EX408- Analog Communication Lab

EX409- Signals and Systems Lab

HS002- General Proficiency-II

BC101- Mathematics(Bridge Course)

BC201- General Proficincy-I(Bridge Course)
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